May/June 2021 Cambridge Assessment English Exam Schedules

Young Learners Test

(Pre A1 Starters, A1 Movers, A2 Flyers)

01 June —-05 June 2021

01 June —-05 June 2021

Cambridge English:

A2 Key (KET)

31 May 2021 (Monday)

23 May - 01 June 2021

Cambridge English:

B1 Preliminary (PET)

31 May 2021 (Monday)

23 May - 01 June 2021

Cambridge English:

B2 First (FCE)

19 June 2021 (Saturday)

11 June — 20 June 2021

Cambridge English:

C1 Advanced (CAE)

19 June 2021 (Saturday)

11 June — 20 June 2021

Cambridge English:

C2 Proficiency (CPE)

11 June 2021 (Friday)

03 June - 12 June 2021

Cambridge English:

Cambridge English:
Cambridge English:

B1 Business Preliminary

B2 Business Vantage

C1 Business Higher

05 June 2021 (Saturday)

29 May 2021 (Saturday)
22 May 2021 (Saturday)

28 May - 06 June 2021

21 May - 30 May 2021
14 May — 23 May 2021

Exam Dates (Written) Speaking Test Window Registration Closing Date

1 April 2021

Closing Date for Exam Entries
and Special Arrangements

Note: June's exam dates may be subject to change.
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ENGLISH FOR LIFE

November/December 2021 Cambridge Assessment English Exam Schedules

Exam Dates (Written) Speaking Test Window Registration Closing Date

Young Learners Test 18 Dec — 22 Dec 2021 18 Dec — 22 Dec 2021

(Pre A1 Starters, A1 Movers, A2 Flyers)

Cambridge English: A2 Key (KET) 3 Dec 2021 25 Nov - 04 Dec 2021
(Friday, selected venues only)

13 Nov 2021 (Saturday) 05 Nov - 14 Nov 2021

Cambridge English: B1 Preliminary (PET) 3 Dec 2021 25 Nov - 04 Dec 2021

(Friday, selected venues only)

1 September 2021

13 Nov 2021 (Saturday) 05 Nov - 14 Nov 2021
Cambridge English: B2 First (FCE) 30 Nov 2021 (Tuesday) 22 Nov - 01 Dec 2021 Closing Date for Exam Enfries
and Special Arrangements
Cambridge English: C1 Advanced (CAE) 04 Dec 2021 (Saturday) 26 Nov - 05 Dec 2021
Cambridge English: C2 Proficiency (CPE) 05 Dec 2021 (Sunday) 27 Nov - 06 Dec 2021
Cambridge English: B1 Business 27 Nov 2021 (Saturday) 19 Nov — 28 Nov 2021
Preliminary
Cambridge English: B2 Business Vantage 04 Dec 2021 (Saturday) 26 Nov - 05 Dec 2021
Cambridge English: C1 Business Higher 20 Nov 2021 (Saturday) 12 Nov —21 Nov 2021

Note: 1. A2 Key (KET) and B1 Preliminary (PET) 3 December 2021 exam is held at selected exam venues only.
2. December's exam dates may be subject to change.



